Enrollment

3200
3149
3104
2899
2859
2675
2574
25632
2448
2367
2321
2303
2279
2245
2208
2156
2113
2048
2039
1994
1985
1971
1964
1946

1943
1938
1927
1905
1896
1875
1833
1806
1802
1772
1767
1758
1757
1727
1693
1682
1674
1657
1576
1541
1534
1521
1512
1512

* Single-gender schools — enrollment doubled

School

Divison |
Bellarmine *
Milpitas
Independence
San Benito (Hollister)
Evergreen Valley
Salinas
Alisal
Silver Creek
Everett Alvarez
Homestead
Monta Vista
Santa Teresa
Menlo-Atherton
Cupertino
Piedmont Hills
Carlmont
Sequoia
Los Altos
Andrew Hill
Wilcox
Palo Alto
Los Gatos
Fremont
Lincoln

24 schools

Division Il
North Salinas
Gunn
Watsonville
Santa Clara
Oak Grove
Mountain View
Christopher
Leland
Yerba Buena
Woodside
Lynbrook
Junipero Serra *
St. Francis
Archbishop Mitty
Willow Glen
San Mateo
Leigh
Westmoor
Pioneer
Westmont
Overfelt
Aragon
Branham
Valley Christian
24 schools

12/5/2015

Enrollment

1496
1483
1476
1467
1441
1435
1431
1411
1388
1386
1385
1380
1359
1305
1296
1272
1225
1217
1180
1173
1146
1145
1110

1096
1094
1061
1054
1049
1019
1012
1003
997
958
869
841
787
767
766
741
668
650
615
613
593
577
577

CENTRAL COAST SECTION
Division Placement - Boys Cross Country
for 2016 (based on 2015-16 CBEDS)

School
Division Il
Gilroy
Prospect
Sobrato
St. Ignatius
Pajaro Valley
Mt. Pleasant
Soledad
Aptos
El Camino
Hillsdale
Burlingame
Archbishop Riordan *
South San Francisco
Saratoga
Sacred Heart Cath.
Monterey
Mills
James Lick
Capuchino
Del Mar
Gunderson
Jefferson
No. Monterey Co.
23 schools

Division IV
Live Oak
Soquel
San Jose High
Seaside
Greenfield
King City
Santa Cruz
Terra Nova
Half Moon Bay
Harbor
Carmel
Scotts Valley
Monte Vista Christian
San Lorenzo Valley
Harker
Gonzales
Oceana
Palma *
Sacred Heart Prep
Pacific Grove
Marina
Menlo
The King’s Academy

23 schools

Enrollment

498
487
423
413
385
361
335
333
278
271
257
245
230
227
210
192
186
156
154
147
127
100
96

65
61

26

School

Division V
0-500 enrollment
Stevenson School
KIPP
Latino College Prep
Summit Prep
University Prep Academy
Anzar
Downtown College Prep
Pacific Collegiate
Priory School
Eastside College Prep
St. Francis CCC
Crystal Springs Uplands
The York School
St. Lawrence Acad.
Pinewood
Georgiana Bruce Kirby
Kehillah Jewish
Jewish Community
Oakwood
Alma Heights
Trinity Christian
San Francisco Christian
Mid Peninsula
More, Thomas
Mt. Madonna
Liberty Baptist



Enrollment

3149
3104
2899
2859
2675
2574
2532
2448
2367
2321
2303
2279
2245
2208
2156
2113
2048
2039
1994
1985
1971
1964
1946
1943

1938
1927
1905
1896
1875
1833
1806
1802
1772
1767
1757
1727
1693
1682
1674
1657
1576
1541
1534
1521
1512
1512
1500
1496

A Single-gender schools — enrollment doubled

CENTRAL COAST SECTION

Division Placement - Girls Cross Country for 2016
(based on 2015-16 CBEDS)

School Enrollment School Enrollment c

Divison | Division Il Division V
Milpitas 1483 Prospect 0-500 enrollment
Independence 1476 Sobrato 498 Stevenson School
San Benito (Hollister) 1467 St. Ignatius 498 Castilleja *
Evergreen Valley 1441 Pajaro Valley 488 Santa Catalina *
Salinas 1435 Mt. Pleasant 487 KIPP
Alisal 1431 Soledad 434 Notre Dame-Salinas *
Silver Creek 1411 Aptos 423 Latino College Prep
Everett Alvarez 1388 ElI Camino 413 Summit Prep
Homestead 1386 Hillsdale 385 University Prep Academy
Monta Vista 1385 Burlingame 361 Anzar
Santa Teresa 1359 South San Francisco 335 Downtown College Prep
Menlo-Atherton 1305 Saratoga 333 Pacific Collegiate
Cupertino 1296 Sacred Heart Cath. 278 Priory School
Piedmont Hills 1272 Monterey 271 Eastside College Prep
Carlmont 1260 Notre Dame-SJ * 257 St. Francis CCC
Sequoia 1225 Mills 245 Crystal Springs Uplands
Los Altos 1217 James Lick 230 The York School
Andrew Hill 1180 Capuchino 227 St. Lawrence Acad.
Wilcox 1173 Del Mar 210 Pinewood
Palo Alto 1146 Gunderson 192 Georgiana Bruce Kirby
Los Gatos 1145 Jefferson 186 Kehillah Jewish
Fremont 1110 No. Monterey Co. 156 Jewish Community
Lincoln 1096 Live Oak 147 Alma Heights
North Salinas 1094 Soquel 127 Trinity Christian

24 schools 24 schools 100 San Francisco Christian

96 Mid Peninsula
65 More, Thomas

Division Il Division IV 61 Mt. Madonna
Gunn 1061 San Jose High 26 Liberty Baptist
Watsonville 1054 Seaside 28 schools
Santa Clara 1049 Greenfield
Oak Grove 1019 King City
Mountain View 1012 Santa Cruz
Christopher 1003 Terra Nova
Leland 997 Half Moon Bay
Yerba Buena 958 Harbor
Woodside 898 Notre Dame-Belmont *
Lynbrook 869 Carmel
St. Francis 841 Scotts Valley
Archbishop Mitty 796 Mercy-SF *
Willow Glen 787 Monte Vista Christian
San Mateo 767 San Lorenzo Valley
Leigh 766 Harker
Westmoor 741 Gonzales
Pioneer 710 Mercy-Burlingame *
Westmont 668 Oceana
Overfelt 615 Sacred Heart Prep
Aragon 613 Pacific Grove
Branham 593 Marina
Valley Christian 577 Menlo
Presentation * 577 The King’s Academy

Gilroy
24 schools

12/5/2015

23 schools



